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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 16Hutch Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Year-To-Date Last Wk 1st Part 2nd Part Team Scratch Pins + High Scratch High HDCP

Place # Team Name WON WON WON WON Avg Pins HDCP 10     30 10     30

1 6 Dale Ziegenhagen 157 10 0 0 188 9631 10471 248 629 262 717
2 4 Randy Loeffler 123 7 0 0 172 13949 16205 265 643 291 721
3 5 Robert Rossell 120½ 11 0 0 135 8140 11653 184 480 247 675
4 21 Yvonne Schuette 117 9 0 0 120 8672 13688 172 440 245 629
5 26 Dan Clark 114½ 15 0 0 174 12552 14409 257 599 282 686
6 3 Barb Keske 112 9 0 0 133 10818 15681 186 462 247 651
7 17 Linda Crowell-Berry 111 9 0 0 166 12505 14893 234 584 265 682
8 1 Gerald Ide 111 7 0 0 152 11422 14494 232 527 259 665
9 16 Dave Haftings 107 14 0 0 103 8362 15190 163 360 251 621

10 18 Geraldine Wischnak 105 6 0 0 131 4352 6338 168 443 233 638
11 15 Elmer Schuette 104 10 0 0 128 9603 14370 185 452 250 647
12 8 Bernice Reinke 103 0 0 0 143 9055 12586 182 499 240 667
13 11 Dorthy Brokhoff 103 7 0 0 144 5201 6827 202 515 252 668
14 2 Ken Seeman 98 3 0 0 162 11231 13589 244 628 280 736
15 30 Gene Baasen 97 0 0 0 154 9716 12083 190 536 232 662
16 14 Mark Reinke 92 10 0 0 147 10188 13557 204 510 254 654
17 12 Carol Johnson 91 7 0 0 133 7186 10540 197 491 260 680
18 28 Frank Berry 90 17 0 0 114 7200 11961 160 401 239 635
19 9 Steve Keske 89 9 0 0 149 12141 15291 212 572 249 683
20 7 Ava Flachmeier 86 6 0 0 111 7661 12782 154 386 230 626
21 31 Julie 83 7 0 0 83 1998 4743 129 305 237 629
22 23 Patrica Flemming 78 0 0 0 156 9402 11841 206 560 246 689
23 29 Dave Vold 75 9 0 0 114 3763 5968 168 393 242 611
24 10 Yvonne Olinger 50 9 0 0 110 5981 9899 167 407 242 632
25 27 Twyla Geiken 26 0 0 0 125 5252 7892 167 456 228 644
26 13 Lyle Adams 24 0 0 0 140 5074 6757 211 508 253 656
27 20 Dale Nordstrom 0 0 0 0 150 2714 3515 182 461 226 596
28 19 Harriett Bergs 0 0 0 0 109 2627 4688 136 383 225 641
29 24 Nicky Sharn 0 0 0 0 124 1490 2294 155 406 227 622
30 22 Wendy Ziegenhaugen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 25 Al Scharn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 32 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Carol Johnson 190 177 208 575 7 <---> Gene Baasen 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 Lyle Adams 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Nicky Sharn 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Randy Loeffler 193 215 174 582 7 <---> Yvonne Olinger 169 206 207 582 9
7-8 Gerald Ide 191 209 171 571 7 <---> Ava Flachmeier 193 177 174 544 6

9-10 Elmer Schuette 209 187 202 598 10 <---> Dale Nordstrom 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 Yvonne Schuette 199 204 182 585 9 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Linda Crowell-Berry 178 209 209 596 9 <---> Robert Rossell 233 192 193 618 11
15-16 Dan Clark 214 203 203 620 15 <---> Frank Berry 213 224 198 635 17

1-2 Patrica Flemming 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Ken Seeman 190 158 178 526 3
3-4 Steve Keske 202 220 178 600 9 <---> Harriett Bergs 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 Dorthy Brokhoff 189 183 195 567 7 <---> Dale Ziegenhagen 201 197 214 612 10
7-8 Dave Haftings 229 204 188 621 14 <---> Bernice Reinke 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Barb Keske 183 202 206 591 9 <---> Al Scharn 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 Dave Vold 175 231 196 602 9 <---> Twyla Geiken 0 0 0 0 0
13-14 Mark Reinke 194 229 193 616 10 <---> Julie 197 186 180 563 7
15-16 Geraldine Wischnak 176 181 212 569 6 <---> Wendy Ziegenhaugen 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top ScoresTeam Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap SeriesBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.06 licensed to Gail Plaisance - Hutch Bowl4/21/2024  1:08 pm  Page 1 of 3



Recycled Juniors 20234/19/2024    Week 28 of 28 Page 2

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
204 Dale Ziegenhagen 582 Dale Ziegenhagen 233 Robert Rossell 635 Frank Berry
190 Randy Loeffler 548 Dan Clark 231 Dave Vold 621 Dave Haftings
190 Dan Clark 507 Randy Loeffler 229 Mark Reinke 620 Dan Clark
182 Mark Reinke 506 Linda Crowell-Berry 229 Dave Haftings 618 Robert Rossell
179 Linda Crowell-Berry 475 Mark Reinke 224 Frank Berry 616 Mark Reinke
175 Robert Rossell 465 Steve Keske 220 Steve Keske 612 Dale Ziegenhagen
175 Steve Keske 444 Robert Rossell 215 Randy Loeffler 602 Dave Vold
166 Gerald Ide 442 Gerald Ide 214 Dale Ziegenhagen 600 Steve Keske

214 Dan Clark
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 204 Dale Ziegenhagen 582 Dale Ziegenhagen 233 Robert Rosell 635 Frank Berry
190 Randy Loeffler 548 Dan Clark 231 Dave Vold 621 Dave Haftings
190 Dan Clark 507 Randy Loeffler 229 Mark Reinke 620 Dan Clark

229 Dave Haftings

Women 179 Linda Crowell-Berry 506 Linda Crowell-Berry 212 Geraldine Wischnack 596 Linda Crowell-Berry
151 Geraldine Wischnack 417 Dorthy Brockhoff 209 Linda Crowell-Berry 591 Barb Keske
148 Carol Johnson 411 Barb Keske 208 Carol Johnson 585 Yvonne Schuette

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

265 Randy Loeffler 643 Randy Loeffler 291 Randy Loeffler 736 Ken Seeman
257 Dan Clark 629 Dale Ziegenhagen 282 Dan Clark 721 Randy Loeffler
248 Dale Ziegenhagen 628 Ken Seeman 280 Ken Seeman 717 Dale Ziegenhagen

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 265 Randy Loeffler 643 Randy Loeffler 291 Randy Loeffler 736 Ken Seeman

257 Dan Clark 628 Ken Seeman 282 Dan Clark 721 Randy Loeffler
244 Ken Seeman 599 Dan Clark 280 Ken Seeman 686 Dan Clark

Women 234 Linda Crowell-Berry 584 Linda Crowell-Berry 265 Linda Crowell-Berry 689 Patrica Flemming
206 Patrica Flemming 560 Patrica Flemming 260 Carol Johnson 682 Linda Crowell-Berry
197 Carol Johnson 499 Brenice Reinke 247 Barb Keske 680 Carol Johnson

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Gerald Ide   Avg=152
2 Gerald Ide 11422 75 152 43

2 - Ken Seeman   Avg=162
11 Ken Seeman 11231 69 162 34

3 - Barb Keske   Avg=133
33 Barb Keske 10818 81 133 60

4 - Randy Loeffler   Avg=172
5 Randy Loeffler 13949 81 172 25

5 - Robert Rossell   Avg=135
29 Robert Rosell 8140 60 135 58

6 - Dale Ziegenhagen   Avg=188
10 Dale Ziegenhagen 9631 51 188 10

7 - Ava Flachmeier   Avg=111
22 Ava Flachmeyer 7661 69 111 80

8 - Bernice Reinke   Avg=143
17 Brenice Reinke 9055 63 143 51

9 - Steve Keske   Avg=149
3 Steve Keske 12141 81 149 45

10 - Yvonne Olinger   Avg=110
38 Yvonne Olinger 5981 54 110 81

11 - Dorthy Brokhoff   Avg=144
34 Dorthy Brockhoff 5201 36 144 50

12 - Carol Johnson   Avg=133
21 Carol Johnson 7186 54 133 60

13 - Lyle Adams   Avg=140
26 Lyle Adams 5074 36 140 54

14 - Mark Reinke   Avg=147
19 Mark Reinke 10188 69 147 47

15 - Elmer Schuette   Avg=128
16 Elmer Schuette 9603 75 128 64

16 - Dave Haftings   Avg=103
31 Dave Haftings 8362 81 103 87

17 - Linda Crowell-Berry   Avg=166
4 Linda Crowell-Berry 12505 75 166 30

18 - Geraldine Wischnak   Avg=131
28 Geraldine Wischnack 4352 33 131 62

19 - Harriett Bergs   Avg=109
18 Harriett Bergs 2627 24 109 81

20 - Dale Nordstrom   Avg=150
25 Dale Nordstrom 2714 18 150 45

21 - Yvonne Schuette   Avg=120
15 Yvonne Schuette 8672 72 120 72

22 - Wendy Ziegenhaugen   Avg=0
20 Wendy Ziegenhagen 0 0 0 0
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

23 - Patrica Flemming   Avg=156
12 Patrica Flemming 9402 60 156 39

24 - Nicky Sharn   Avg=124
6 Nicky Scharn 1490 12 124 68

25 - Al Scharn   Avg=0
7 Al Scharn 0 0 0 0

26 - Dan Clark   Avg=174
39 Dan Clark 12552 72 174 23

27 - Twyla Geiken   Avg=125
14 Twyla Geiken 5252 42 125 67

28 - Frank Berry   Avg=114
13 Frank Berry 7200 63 114 77

29 - Dave Vold   Avg=114
27 Dave Vold 3763 33 114 77

30 - Gene Baasen   Avg=154
1 Gene Baasen 9716 63 154 41

31 - Julie   Avg=83
30 Julie 1998 24 83 105

32 - BYE   Avg=0
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